
        Workforce Advantage Academy 

2023-2024 School Calendar

Thursday August 10 First Day of School

Thursday - Friday August 10 - 18 Business Week Seminar

Saturday August 26 SAT Exam

Monday September 4 Labor Day/School is closed

Saturday September 9 ACT Exam

Thursday-Friday September 14 - 15 Student Progress Reports

Saturday October 7 SAT Exam

Friday October 13 End of 1st Marking Period 

Monday October 16 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

Tuesday October 17 Start of 2nd Marking Period

Friday October 27 Student/Teacher Holiday

Saturday October 28 ACT Exam

Monday-Friday October TBA ELA Testing

Monday-Friday October TBA Report Card 1 

Saturday November 4 SAT Exam

Thursday-Friday November 9 - 10 Student Progress Reports

Monday-Friday November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving /School is closed

Thursday - Friday November TBA Herff Jones (Cap & Gowns, Class Rings)

Saturday December 2 SAT Exam

Saturday December 9 ACT Exam

Friday December 22 End of 2nd Marking Period/1st Semester 

Two Weeks December 25 – January 5 Winter Break

Monday January 8 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

Tuesday January 9 Students return to school-3rd MP/2nd Sem.

Monday January 15 M.L.K. Holiday/School is closed

Monday-Friday January TBA Report Card 2

Thursday-Friday February 8 - 9 Student Progress Reports 

Saturday February 10 ACT Exam

Monday February 19 Presidents Day Holiday/School is closed

Thursday March 14 End of 3rd Marking Period

Friday March 15 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

Saturday March 9 SAT Exam

Monday-Friday March 18 - 22 Spring Break-No School

Monday March 25 Begin 4th Marking Period

Monday-Friday April TBA Report Card 3

Saturday April 13 ACT Exam

Saturday April 13 Grad Bash

Thursday-Friday April 25 - 26 Student Progress Reports

Saturday TBA ♪♫ Prom ♪♫

Saturday May 4 SAT Exam

Saturday May 18        ҉    Graduation    ҉

Friday May 24 Last day of school

Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

Tuesday-Wednesday May 28 - 29 Post Planning 

Saturday June 1 SAT Exam

Saturday June 8 ACT Exam


